
Homes for Sale

BURLINGTON, NEW semi 
or Detached, Appleby Line/ 
Dundas, rent to own op-
tion, assisted down pay-
ment. Also will buy homes 
quick closing, Michael Wan 
Real ty Inc. ,  Brokerage, 
905-574-8882.

Townhouse/Condos 
for Sale

PINEDALE ESTATES: Bur-
lington, 2-bedroom 2-bath-
r o o m ,  P r i v a t e  s a l e , 
Appointment to view Call 
905-639-3838

PRIVATE SALE, 90,000 2-
bedroom, Completely fur-
nished condo, Near Ikea in 
Burl ington, Underground 
parking, Exercise room, un-
derground pool. Move in to-
day or any other time. Call 
Freddy 905-592-0344

Land, Lots, Acreage 
for Sale

GREAT INVESTMENT 
Fabulous Price, Beauti-
ful 9.18 Acre Property, 
Minute south of Parry 
Sound, Walk to Otter 
Lake Beach,  Mature 
hard woods, Driveway 
partially In. $78,900 
(905)466-5525.

Apartments for 
Rent

1   B D R M   f o r    
Nov/Dec.  U t i l i t i es  & 
blinds included. On the 
lake.  Parquet f loors. 
Sauna rooms. Sir Rich-
ard Towers Oakville Call 
1-866-499-1607

1 BEDROOM apartment in 
Oakville, available immedi-
ately, $800/mo. plus 1/2 
utilities. Also room for rent, 
$500/mo. 905-827-8590.

1 / 2 / 3  B E D R O O M       
O a k v i l l e  f r o m  $ 8 7 5 
www.livehere.ca
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777
392 Pine: 905-337-0910
1265 6-Line 905-842-8960

2 -BEDROOM APART-
MENT Includes: hydro, gas 
and water. Washer and dry-
er, parking, cable,  1100 
sq ft, Upper Middle and 6th 
Line, Oakville, $850 HST 
included. 905-844-8033.

2-BEDROOM BASEMENT 
apartment, Burlington, sep-
arate entrance, 4 applianc-
es ,  $740/mo.  Oakv i l l e 
ground f loor 2-bedroom 
w/exclusive use of base-
ment,  $895/mo. Albert 
M c D o n a g h  R e a l e s t a t e 
905-632-5690

3055 GLENCREST Road, 
Burlington. Central loca-
tion, quiet, well main-
tained, hydro and heat 
included. Spacious 1 
and 2 bedrooms. Call 
905-637-3921.

A L D E R S H O T  1 - B E D -
ROOM  basement apart -
ment. $750/mo.  A/C & 
utilities included. Immedi-
ate. 905-336-7742

ALDERSHOT  REFUR -
BISHED and fabulous 1-
bedroom upper  dup lex 
w/deck. Private entrance,  
parking, $875/mo inclu-
sive. Suit single profession-
al.  No-smoking, no pets 
preferred.  Credit check/ 
references. 905-637-8756, 
leave message.

BRAND NEW Renovated, 
in small quiet Burlington 
building, 2-bedroom, park-
i n g .  O c t . 1 6 .  
905-330-5322

It’s better in Burlington

Burlington Square
760 Brant St. at Ghent Ave.

905-639-4677
www.mcar thurproper t ies .com

• Minutes to GO & QEW
• Magnificent view of the lake & mountain
• Indoor pool & sauna • Newly renovated suites
• On-site Security • Rent includes all utilities & cable
• Individual Climate Control (Heating & A/C)

Exceptional Value!!!

Studios 
starting from $980/month 

“Enjoy Peace of Mind”

CANADIANA- QUIET, well-
maintained lakefront build-
i n g ,  p o o l ,  A / C .  Ve r y         
S p a c i o u s  1 ,  2  &  3          
bedrooms available imme-
diately. 5220 Lakeshore, 
Burlington, 905-632-5486. 
(No dogs preferred) See  
us on www.viewit.ca

Apartments for 
Rent

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATE-
LY on bus route in Oak-
ville, separate entrance to    
basement apartment for 
one person, no smoking, 
n o  p e t s  p r e f e r r e d , 
$750/mo. first/ last. Call 
905-827-8308.

BEAUT I FULLY  MA IN -
TAINED quiet  bui ld ing 
Downtown Old Oakvi l le, 
shops at your door step,  
Spacious 2-bedroom  From 
$1495/mo inclusive. Up-
graded Ki tchen w/dish -
washer,new ceramics in 
bath. Crown Moulding. Non-
smoking.  No lease,no last 
month deposit. Short term 
r e n t a l s  a v a i l a b l e .  
905-330-1633

B U R L I N G T O N -  3 0 2 0 
Glencrest Rd. 1, 2 and           
3  bedrooms,  ava i l ab le            
immediately/ November/ 
December. Starting from 
$879/mo. Upscale quiet 
building, close to major 
shopping. 905-632-0129.

BURL INGTON-  IN  t he 
Heart of Downtown- Beauti-
ful, renovated basement 1-
bedroom apt w/appliances,   
onsite laundry faci l i t ies- 
suitable for single profes-
s i o n a l  n o n - s m o k e r . 
$700/mo. +utils.  Immedi-
ate. 905-630-6290

B U R L I N G T O N  L A K E -
FRONT,  1+2 bedroom. 
Quiet small building. Laun-
dry on each floor. 2338      
Lakeshore. 905-637-3447.

EXECUTIVE 1400SQ.FT. 
1-bedroom, 1.5 bath, appli-
ances, f i replace, pat io,  
parking, near GO. Winston 
Churchill/QEW. Immediate 
905-829-3997.

UPGRADED   1-bed-
room available immedi-
ately/Nov. Free IPOD. 
Cal l  now. Bur l ington 
Towers 905-639-8583

GLEN ABBEY,  Oakv i l le  
p a i n t e d  2 - b e d r o o m s , 
ground, patio on ravine, 
fireplace,  storage, park-
i n g .  R e f e r e n c e s . 
$ 1 3 0 0 / m o .  O c t  3 1 .   
905-844-0017

GUELPH L INE/  Wood -
w a r d .  2  b e d r o o m s 
available November, $895/ 
mo .  u t i l i t i e s  i nc l uded . 
C lean ,  qu ie t   bu i ld ing .           
Burlington. 905-632-4265.

Apartments for 
Rent

PRIME DOWNTOWN  Bur-
lington. Upgraded suites 1 
2    bedrooms.  New win-
dows.  Modernized eleva-
tors. Scenic views.  478 
Pea r l ,  477  E l i z abe t h ; 
9 0 5 - 6 3 4 - 9 3 7 4 , 
905-632-1643

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
room townhouses available  
immediately, appliances, 
H o p e d a l e  M a l l  A r e a .         
Lakeshore Management 
905-876-3336.

OAKVILLE,  4TH  L ine/ 
Bridge Road. 2-bedroom 
2-storey apartment in reno-
vated house with laundry, 
a t t a c h e d  g a r a g e . 
$1100/mo. plus hydro. 
Ava i l ab l e  Immed ia te l y.  
289-218-8046.

OAKVILLE, MAIN f loor,           
3 - b e d ro o m  b u n g a l o w, 
freshly painted, suits pro-
fess iona ls,  no smoking  
and no pets preferred. 
$1095/mo. plus util it ies 
905-467-2720.

OAKVILLE~AFFORDABLE 
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
ha rdwood ,  su i t es  w i t h     
balcony. Appliances, laun-
dry,  qu ie t ,  c lean,  near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

BURLINGTON- 2-BED-
ROOMS, very clean, low 
rise building. Heat & park-
ing included. No Smoking, 
N o  P e t s  P r e f e r r e d . 
$920/mo. Call 905-659- 
2250.

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burl ington.  Low rise 
bu i ld ing  s i tua ted  on 
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
ing. 1, 2 & 3 bedrooms.   
1440,  1450 & 1460 
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 , 
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

HOME AWAY 
FROM HOME

BURLINGTON
 TOWERS

FURNISHED 
1,2, BDRMS

905-639-8583
corporatesuites.ca

Apartments for 
Rent

Furnished
Apartments

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
L a r g e  1 - b e d r o o m , 
Bronte Harbour Club, 
Special from     $1395.* 
Unfurnished.;
Furn ished Corporate  
R e s i d e n c e s !   D a i l y, 
Weekly, Monthly!    Busi-
ness, Family,    Travel  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night! 
We will Beat anyone's 
Best Price.  Page Us @  
905-681-7355

Condos for Rent

5070 FAIRVIEW Burling-
ton. First floor, 2-bedroom 
Available December 1st, 
Great  locat ion ,  Across 
from GO, Private parking. 
$ 1 5 0 0 / m o n . 
905-679-3555

Townhouses for 
Rent

AVAILABLE OCT/1ST 3-
bedroom townhouse near 
QEW and 3rd Line. Bright 
eat-in kitchen, main floor 
laundry, master ensuite,  2 
tiered wood deck, 2 car 
garage. $1750/mo Dawn 
905-337-3122

AVAILABLE UNIT Novem-
ber 1st & December 1st: 
Family Friendly Applemead 
Cooperative Homes, Ac-
cepting appl ications for        
3-bedroom, 1 bath, 2 appli-
ances, play area, Guelph 
L i n e  a n d  D u n d a s  S t .              
Close to shopping/ Tran-
sit/ schools. $920/mo. 
plus utilities. No subsidy. 
Applications:
applemead@cogeco.net
905-332-1919

BURLINGTON- BRANT/ 
Bluef ie ld,  2-bedrooms, 
f e n c e d  y a r d ,  f r i d g e ,     
stove, laundry, parking.  
$875/mo.  p l us  hyd ro .    
Nov.1. 905-331-5784

CumberlandVillage
3-bdrm Townhome

from $1075/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1050/month

2418
iGlenwood School Dr ve

Guelph Line sand Queen way

CALL 905-639-9212 TODAY!

STARTING
FROM

“Enjoy 
Peace of Mind”

BURLINGTON EAST  3-
bedroom, 2 storey semi, 
laminate floors, finished 
b a s e m e n t ,  A v a i l a b l e 
Nov/1st $1271/mo plus 
utilities. Bill 905-632-6260

ROUNDTREE
 MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $995/mo

4 Bdrms $1035/mo
795 Dynes Road

Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property
Management

Townhouses for 
Rent

BURLINGTON- BRANT, 
North of QEW. Large  3-
bedroom maisonette. Very 
well kept property. Hard-
wood floors, private back-
yard, fridge, stove, on-site 
l a u n d r y.  E a s y  a c c e s s 
QEW/ 403/ 407.  Near 
amenities. $1100/mo. in-
cluding hydro and 1 park-
ing. Available  November 1. 
First/ Last. 905-331-7683, 
905-630-6330.

B U R L I N G T O N -  l a rg e               
3 bedrooms, immediate. 
App l i a nces ,  h a rdwood 
f loors,  qu iet   park l ike      
sett ing. 905-681-0070.                
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

BURLINGTON- LARGE 
BRIGHT  executive, new 
pa in t  and upgrades,  4    
bedrooms, 4 baths, family-
r o o m ,  g r a n n y  s u i t 
$1600/mo. Available im-
mediately. 905-510-9547.

BURLINGTON- RENO-
V AT E D ,  2  b e d ro o m s .   
Nottingham Avenue. Full 
b a s e m e n t ,  p a r k i n g 
available. EnergyStar home 
( l o w e r  u t i l i t y  c o s t s ) . 
Available October/ Novem-
ber. 905-574-9180.

E A S T  B U R L I N G T O N -   
Renovated 3-bedroom 
u p s c a l e  t o w n h o m e , 
move-in condition.  1.5 
bath, 4 appliances.  Pri-
vate, mature location, 
near all amenities, Im-
mediate $1,350./mo. 
+utilities 905-630-5524

RENTAL  3-BEDROOM 
Townhome- Family com-
plex, appliances, garage.  
$ 1 2 5 0 / m o  + u t i l i t i e s .  
Available November/1st.  
Plains /Francis, Burlington.   
905-977-9725.

Townhouses for 
Rent

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME 
in Bronte. Fully renovated. 
Livingroom with wood burn-
ing f i replace, cathedral    
ceiling, diningroom, eat-in 
kitchen, loft master bed-
room with ensuite, large 
deck over double garage, 
finished familyroom with     
3  p i e c e  b a t h r o o m . 
$1600/mo. plus utilities. 
905-523-1747.

GEORGIAN COURT  Es-
tates- 611 Surrey lane. 
large bright 2&3 bed town-
houses w/ful l  basement 
and utilities included. Park 
l ike sett ing w/seasonal 
pool, splash pad, tennis 
and basketba l l  cour ts . 
Open  House :  Monday, 
W e d n e s d a y ,  F r i d a y , 
10am-4pm and weekends, 
11am-2pm. 905-632-8547 
www.realstar.ca

GUELPH LINE/QEW  4-
bedroom, 1.5 bath, gar-
age, recroom, $1130/mo; 
Appleby Mall 3-bedroom 
condo, garage, 1.5 bath, 
recroom, pool, $1160/mo; 
Burloak 4-bedroom, 1.5 
bath, recroom, door to gar-
a g e ,  f e n c e d  y a r d 
$1140/mo. Albert McDo-
n a g h  R e a l E s t a t e 
905-632-5690

Houses for Rent

2-BEDROOM, ALDER-
S H O T-  U p s c a l e  q u i e t 
neighbourhood, Near GO,  
lawn maint. included, non-
smok i ng ,   $1550/mo. 
+utilities.  905-632- 0697.

3 -BEDROOM RA ISED 
ranch, eat-in kitchen, separ-
ate livingroom, diningroom, 
fi nished familyroom, private 
fenced yard, A/C, close to 
QEW and GO, no pets pre-
ferred, prefer professional 
c o u p l e ,  N o v e m b e r  1 , 
$1550/mo. plus utilities. 
Burlington 905-639-4917.

BRAND NEW, 4 bedroom, 
2.5 bath semidetached 
1700 sqft  corner available 
th is coming October 1. 
Credit check, rental appli-
cation, non smoker and no 
pets.  Tenant to pay a l l 
u t i l i t i e s .  C a l l  O j i  @ 
905-827-4293

IN ALDERSHOT; 2-bed-
room , 1-bath Bungalow, 
On a 1/2 acre ravine lot 
w i t h  s i n g l e  g a r a g e , 
A v a i l a b l e  O c t o b e r  1 5 
$1250/month +uti l i t ies. 
Call 905-659-5081

Houses for Rent

BURLINGTON- 4-LEVEL 
split, garage, familyroom, 
3-bedrooms, recroom,  off 
Guelph Line $1450/mo; 
B u n g a l o w,  3 - b e d ro o m 
+den, off Brant, large re-
croom, 2-bath, hardwood, 
garage, $1230/mo; Bur-
l ington Mal l ,  3-bedroom 
semi, new broadloom,  2-
bath, $1145/mo.; Cape-
cod, garage, 4-bedroom 
+den, 3 bath, $1495/mo. 
M c d o n a g h  R e a l e s t a t e 
905-632-5690

CHEDOKE GOLF Course, 
Hamilton. Upscale 3 bed-
room +++ townhome con-
do. Available November 1. 
$1695/mo. 905-528-4944

OAKVILLE- CROSS Ave,    
2-bedroom house, plus fi n-
ished room in basement, 
p a r k i n g  i n c l u d e d . 
$1300/mo. Plus utilities, 
close to GO , October 1st.   
905-847-1138.

SEMI DETACHED, 6th 
Line area. 3 bedrooms,             
2  f u l l  b a t h s ,  f i n i s h ed               
basement, all appliances, 
garage. No pets preferred. 
Available November 1. Ask-
i n g  $ 1 4 0 0 / m o .  p l u s 
u t i l i t i e s .  C a l l 
905-845-8448.

SPEERS/ 4TH Line Oak-
ville: 3-bedroom Bungalow 
for rent; Has 2-bedroom 
Basement: $1875/month 
or 2-bedroom basement 
for $750, Or Main Level for 
$1200. 416-457-2884.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

BURLINGTON MALL/ GO- 
Fu rn i shed  room,  qu ie t 
home, separate entrance, 
p r i va te  ba th ,  i nc l udes 
ut i l i t ies, internet, some 
parking available. Prefer 
Male, Non-smoker. Vacant. 
$450/mo. 905-632-1333.

CENTRAL OAKV ILLE , 
Clean, bright, second fl oor 
furnished room. Shared 
bath and kitchen, ladies 
preferred.  Park ing and 
A/C. $128/week. (approx 
$550/mo.) Cal l Heather 
905-338-7492

F U R N I S H E D  L A R G E , 
clean room in executive 
home  f o r  re spons i b l e         
individual. $490/mo. al l        
inclusive. Trafalgar/ Upper 
Middle. 905-338-6444.

KNOTTY PINE  room in 
r a n c h  s t y l e  h o u s e . 
$125/wk. Near Mapleview 
Mall. Private entrance. Fe-
male tenant responsible 
plus one friend. All utilities, 
parking, laundry, phone, air 
conditioned, digital box/ 
cable. Act Fast-Won't Last! 
905-690-3975.

Shared 
Accommodations

SHARED ACCOMMODA-
TION, North /West, Oak-
ville, Glen Abbey, on bus 
route, utilities , internet and 
cable included. No smok-
ing, Female preferred. 2-
rooms ava i lab le  $500. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 4 9 6 7 2  , 
905-618-0179

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ Wanted

BURLINGTON- OFFICE, 
$400/mo. gross. Office 
1200sq. f t .  $1500/mo. 
gross. Offi ce/ Retail 1000- 
2000sq.ft. Retail $18/foot.  
Dav id  Johnson ,  ReMax 
905-333-3500.

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ Wanted

DOWNTOWN OAKVILLE  
Office/ Retail/ Business 
space,  Pr ime locat ion .  
1 1 0 0  o r  2 2 0 0 s q . f t . 
Available    Immediately. 
Please call 416-573-7446.

CARING TUTORING for 
students (Grades 1-12). 
Soft-spoken, experienced,  
c e r t i f i e d  T e a c h e r . 
(B.Sc.N. ,B.Ed. ,M.Sc.T. )   
$35-$45. 905-615-8296; 
416-659-7848.

EXPERIENCED & Certifi ed 
teacher  w i l l  tu tor  your  
child  (Grades  1-12)  at 
your home. 905-876-9922,       
tutor2@ymail.com

Child Care Available

DAYCARE AVAILABLE        
i n  We s t  B u r l i n g t o n , 
6:30am- 5:30pm. Hot 
meals, lovely and edu-
cational environment. 
Patty 905-632-4638.

DAYCARE AVAILABLE , 
Southeast Burlington, expe-
rienced, full-time or part-
time, references available. 
Call Peggy 905-639-6974.

EUROPEAN DAYCARE Is 
providing  openings for 
child care, new borns to 
4-years old, On 3rd line/ 
Abbywood drive Oakville, 
Hot nutritious meals, warm 
nurturing safe environment, 
reasonable rates, receipts, 
r e f e r e n c e s ,  2 - s p o t s 
a v a i l a b l e ,  c a l l  M a r i a 
905-827-8192

EXPERIENCED CAREGIV-
ER available. Hot meals, 
lots of activities. Referenc-
es, police check. Receipts.  
Grosvenor Street, Oakville. 
Call Fifi , 905-849-8119.

HOME DAYCARE,  over 
15 years experience, re-
c e i p t s  &  r e f e r e n c e s 
available. Babies welcome.  
8th Line/ Upper Middle. 
905-844-3146

NEED DAYCARE? Halton 
Child Care Providers (Bur-
lington) offers Free referral 
service connecting Parents 
w/Home Daycare Provid-
ers. New Providers always 
welcome. 905-633-7008

OPENINGS AVAILABLE. 
Ful l - t ime daycare. Great 
play area. Activities, nutri-
tious lunches. Many years 
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